
SX Franciacorta SX 450 - Final 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki 8:12.835
Tempo Gara

1 59.982 22:30:42.859

2 59.637 22:31:42.496

3 59.771 22:32:42.267

4 1:00.925 22:33:43.192

5 59.628 22:34:42.820

6 1:00.172 22:35:42.992

7 1:01.103 22:36:44.095

8 1:04.419 22:37:48.514

 Po. 2 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 09.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.238 22:30:44.516

2 1:00.167 22:31:44.683

3 1:00.695 22:32:45.378

4 1:01.123 22:33:46.501

5 1:01.405 22:34:47.906

6 1:02.925 22:35:50.831

7 1:02.431 22:36:53.262

8 1:04.918 22:37:58.180

 Po. 3 - # 14 CLAYTON J. - Honda + 15.990
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.767 22:30:46.231

2 1:01.304 22:31:47.535

3 1:01.338 22:32:48.873

4 1:01.725 22:33:50.598

5 1:04.178 22:34:54.776

6 1:02.976 22:35:57.752

7 1:03.567 22:37:01.319

8 1:03.185 22:38:04.504

 Po. 4 - # 511 DAMI S. - Honda + 27.884
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.076 22:30:47.709

2 1:03.138 22:31:50.847

3 1:02.966 22:32:53.813

4 1:03.217 22:33:57.030

5 1:03.278 22:35:00.308

6 1:04.904 22:36:05.212

7 1:04.800 22:37:10.012

8 1:06.386 22:38:16.398

 Po. 5 - # 24 BUSO M. - Husqvarna + 35.078
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.615 22:30:50.917

2 1:03.687 22:31:54.604

3 1:05.015 22:32:59.619

4 1:04.402 22:34:04.021

5 1:05.180 22:35:09.201

6 1:04.636 22:36:13.837

7 1:03.772 22:37:17.609

8 1:05.983 22:38:23.592

 Po. 6 - # 8 SONEGO S. - Honda + 35.546
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.232 22:30:51.960

2 1:04.620 22:31:56.580

3 1:03.710 22:33:00.290

4 1:05.811 22:34:06.101

5 1:04.088 22:35:10.189

6 1:04.631 22:36:14.820

7 1:04.059 22:37:18.879

8 1:05.181 22:38:24.060

 Po. 7 - # 77 TURCHET D. - Honda + 38.260
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.367 22:30:58.053

2 1:03.488 22:32:01.541

3 1:04.429 22:33:05.970

4 1:03.085 22:34:09.055

5 1:04.403 22:35:13.458

6 1:05.664 22:36:19.122

7 1:03.701 22:37:22.823

8 1:03.951 22:38:26.774

 Po. 8 - # 9 SUSINI M. - Yamaha + 40.521
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.804 22:30:49.719

2 1:04.450 22:31:54.169

3 1:05.064 22:32:59.233

4 1:06.454 22:34:05.687

5 1:07.020 22:35:12.707

6 1:05.546 22:36:18.253

7 1:05.101 22:37:23.354

8 1:05.681 22:38:29.035

 Po. 9 - # 99 HANIKA R. - Kawasaki + 41.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.272 22:30:53.240

2 1:05.087 22:31:58.327

3 1:04.487 22:33:02.814

4 1:04.163 22:34:06.977

5 1:06.171 22:35:13.148

6 1:05.510 22:36:18.658

7 1:05.568 22:37:24.226

8 1:05.655 22:38:29.881

 Po. 10 - # 232 TESTELLA A. - Honda + 42.499
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.415 22:30:54.405

2 1:06.104 22:32:00.509

3 1:04.952 22:33:05.461

4 1:03.126 22:34:08.587

5 1:05.594 22:35:14.181

6 1:05.916 22:36:20.097

7 1:05.789 22:37:25.886

8 1:05.127 22:38:31.013

Fastest lap: 59.628 
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SX Franciacorta SX 450 - Final 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Kawasaki + 47.684
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.306 22:30:53.582

2 1:06.466 22:32:00.048

3 1:07.027 22:33:07.075

4 1:05.513 22:34:12.588

5 1:05.492 22:35:18.080

6 1:05.078 22:36:23.158

7 1:06.953 22:37:30.111

8 1:06.087 22:38:36.198

 Po. 12 - # 516 REGINATO R. - TM + 55.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.653 22:30:55.992

2 1:08.271 22:32:04.263

3 1:06.580 22:33:10.843

4 1:05.783 22:34:16.626

5 1:05.349 22:35:21.975

6 1:05.178 22:36:27.435

7 1:06.905 22:37:34.618

8 1:09.057 22:38:43.675

 Po. 13 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 1:09.293
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.514 22:30:55.066

2 1:08.807 22:32:03.873

3 1:07.828 22:33:11.701

4 1:07.842 22:34:19.543

5 1:07.251 22:35:26.794

6 1:10.533 22:36:37.327

7 1:08.511 22:37:45.838

8 1:11.969 22:38:57.807

 Po. 14 - # 49 COUTAZ S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.886 22:30:57.587

2 1:08.016 22:32:05.603

3 1:07.391 22:33:12.994

4 1:07.547 22:34:20.541

5 1:07.542 22:35:28.083

6 1:07.777 22:36:35.860

7 1:07.859 22:37:43.719

 Po. 15 - # 432 MESSINA A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.396 22:31:01.906

2 1:14.511 22:32:16.417

3 1:12.414 22:33:28.831

4 1:12.530 22:34:41.361

5 1:14.899 22:35:56.260

6 1:15.448 22:37:11.708

7 1:14.805 22:38:26.513

 Po. 16 - # 500 SCHILLACI D. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.226 22:31:05.738

2 1:16.143 22:32:21.881

3 1:16.887 22:33:38.768

4 1:23.224 22:35:01.992

5 1:27.437 22:36:29.429

6 1:23.581 22:37:53.010

Fastest lap: 59.628 
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